Advance Brain Technologies - Advance

Brain Deluxe Music Collection

The ultimate audio collection from Advanced Brain Technologies. This 14-CD set

includes our entire Sound Health, Sound Health Premium, and Music for Babies

libraries.

Includes the following albums:

Maximum Focus
Peak Performance
Music to De-Stress
Music to Relax

Music for Thinking
Music for Learning
Music for Productivity
Music for Inspiration
Music for Motivation
Music for Concentration
Sleepy Baby
Cheerful Baby
Peaceful Baby
Playful Baby

B Music for Inspiration-Concentration

n Music for Motivation-Learming
n Music for Thinking-Productivity
B Music 1o De-Stress-Relax

n Peaceful-Cheerful Batry

n Playful-Sleepy Baby

n Sound Health Premium

Proof Content

214.2 MB

2183 MB

215.5 MB

217.6 MB

2194 MB

220.2 MB

220.7 ME



	Advance Brain Technologies - Advance Brain Deluxe Music Collection 
	Proof Content 

	Advance Brain Technologies - Advance Brain Deluxe Music Collection 

