Advance Brain Technologies - Advance Brain Deluxe Music Collection

The ultimate audio collection from Advanced Brain Technologies. This 14-CD set includes our entire Sound Health, Sound Health Premium, and Music for Babies libraries.

Includes the following albums:

- Maximum Focus
- Peak Performance
- Music to De-Stress
- Music to Relax
- Music for Thinking
- Music for Learning
- Music for Productivity
- Music for Inspiration
- Music for Motivation
- Music for Concentration
- Sleepy Baby
- Cheerful Baby
- Peaceful Baby
- Playful Baby

Proof Content

	Music for Inspiration-Concentration	+±	 214.2 MB
1	Music for Motivation-Learning	÷ ±	 218.3 MB
1	Music for Thinking-Productivity	÷ .	 215.5 MB
1	Music to De-Stress-Relax	÷ ±	 217.8 MB
1	Peaceful-Cheerful Baby	÷ ±	 219.4 MB
1	Playful-Sleepy Baby	•±	 220.2 MB
	Sound Health Premium	••	 220.7 MB